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Introducing New York Cenuals
sleek new Aerotrain. Fast non-stop
service between Chicapn and Detroit.
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September 25, 1947

", “Follow the Flag”
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SERVING THE HEART OF AMERICA



G.WASHINGTON

G.WASHINGTON

1 1
2:20 PM
2:35 PM
3:23 PM
4:02 PM
4:32 PM
5:35 PM
6:45 PM =) 6:45PM
7:03 PM 7:03 PM
8:13 PM 8:13 PM
3:05 PM
5:10 PM
8:13 PM
9:15 PM 9:15 PM
10:51 PM 10:51 PM
1:09 AM 1:09 AM
2:50 AM 2:50 AM
3:52 AM 3:52 AM
4:30 AM 4:30 AM
6:00 AM
10:35 AM
11:15 AM
12:05 PM
12:35 PM
1:20 PM
2:50 PM
4:00 PM

New York NY
Newark NJ
Trenton NJ

Philadelphia PA
Wilmington  DEL
Baltimore MD
Washington DC
Alexandria VA
Manassas VA
Charlottesville

Newport News

Richmond

Charlottesville
Staunton
Covington
Beckley WAY
Charleston
Huntington
Ashland KY
Maysville
Cincinnati OH
Shelbyville IN
Indianapolis
Lebanon
Lafayette
Kankakee IL
Chicago

AR
AR
AR

SPORTSMAN SPORTSMAN
4 4

3:00 PM
2:42 PM
2:11 PM
12:35 PM

5:00 PM

3:20 PM I

12:25 PM

10:53 AM mm==) 10:53 AM

9:09 AM 9:09 AM

6:45 AM 6:45 AM

4:45 AM 4:45 AM

3:38 AM 3:38 AM

3:.00 AM 3:00 AM

11:45 PM 11:45 PM

6:02 PM

5:30 PM

4:30 PM

3:47 PM

2:22 PM

1:15 PM



JAMES W JAMES W
RILEY SYCAMORE RILEY
3 415 419 405 443 416 406 4 438
8:30 AM 10:35 AM 3:30 PM 12:15 AM Cincinnati OH 5:45 PM 8:55 PM 11:00 PM 6:30 AM
8:54 11:15 AM 4:02 1:01 Shelbyville IN 2:43 6:02 8:29 3:36
9:37 12:05 PM 1:15 PM 4:50 2:00 Indianapolis 2:05 5:30 8:00 3:00
12:35 PM 1:49 2:35 Lebanon 4:30 1:50
10:40 1:20 PM 2:45 6:04 3:35 Lafayette 12:28 PM 3:47 6:42 1:05 AM
12:10 PM 2:50 PM 4:30 7:35 AM 5:20 Kankakee IL 11:00 2:22 5:27 11:10
1:20 4:00 PM 5:40 8:45 6:30 Chicago 9:50 AM 1:15 PM 4:20 PM 10:00 PM



ROYAL PALM

438

10:00 PM
11:10 PM
1:05 AM
1:50 AM
3:00 AM
3:36 AM
8:00 AM
9:50 AM
10:35 AM
11:40 AM
2:16 PM
4:35 PM
6:31 PM
7:35 PM
9:55 PM
12:20 AM
12:50 AM
2:01 AM
3:12 AM
4:40 AM
9:00 AM
9:36 AM
10:36 AM
11:41 AM
11:59 AM
12:19 PM
12:51 PM
1:15 PM
2:21 PM
2:59 PM
3:21 PM
3:34 PM
4:00 PM

Chicago IL
Kankakee
Lafayette IN
Lebanon
Indianapolis
Shelbyville
Cincinnati
Lexington KY
Danville

Somerset
Harriman/Oakdale TN
Chattanooga
Dalton GA
Rome

Atlanta

Macon

Warner Robins
Cordele

Tifton

Valdosta
Jacksonville  FLA
St Augustine
Daytona Beach
Titusville

Cocoa

Melbourne

Vero Beach

Fort Pierce

W Palm Beach
Boca Raton

Ft Lauderdale
Hollywood

Miami

ROYAL PALM

433

6:30 AM
5:20 AM
3:35 AM
2:35 AM
2:00 AM
1:01 AM
12:15 AM
7:05 PM
6:05 PM
4:45 PM
1:55 PM
12:01 PM
11:28 AM
10:35 AM
8:40 AM
5:50 AM
4:55 AM
3:30 AM
2:12 AM
12:55 AM
10:00 PM
7:48 PM
6:52 PM
5:42 PM
5:26 PM
5:05 PM
4:35 PM
4:22 PM
3:09 PM
2:26 PM
2:05 PM
1:53 PM
1:30 PM



CAROLINA
SPECIAL
27

1:15 PM
2:22 PM
3:47 PM
5:30 PM
6:02 PM
9:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:50 PM
1:05 AM
3:50 AM
6:06 AM
7:15 AM
8:17 AM
11:20 AM
12:03 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:18 PM
8:15 PM

Chicago IL
Kankakee
Lafayette IN
Indianapolis
Shelbyville
Cincinnati
Lexington KY
Danville

Somerset
Harriman/Oakdale TN
Clinton

Knoxville
Morristown
Asheville NC
Hendersonville
Spartanburg SC
Union

Columbia
Orangeburg
Charleston

CAROLINA
SPECIAL
28

1:20 PM
12:10 PM
10:40 AM
9:37 AM
8:54 AM
8:30 AM
4:10 AM
3:15 AM
1:55 AM
11:05 PM
10:28 PM
9:40 PM
8:10 PM
5:30 PM
4:10 PM
2:15 PM
1:00 PM
11:20 AM
9:50 AM
8:00 AM

CAROLINA
SPECIAL
27

1:15 PM

2:22 PM
3:47 PM
5:30 PM
6:02 PM
9:00 PM
10:45 PM
11:50 PM
1:05 AM
3:50 AM
6:06 AM
7:15 AM
8:17 AM
11:25 AM
1:25 PM
2:15 PM
3:12 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:38 PM
8:50 PM
9:56 PM
11:46 PM

Chicago IL
Kankakee
Lafayette IN
Indianapolis
Shelbyville
Cincinnati
Lexington KY
Danville

Somerset
Harriman/Oakdale TN
Clinton

Knoxville
Morristown
Asheville NC
Morganton

Hickory

Statesville
Winston-Salem
Greensboro
Burlington

Durham

Raleigh

Goldsboro

CAROLINA
SPECIAL
28

1:20 PM

12:10 PM
10:40 AM
9:37 AM
8:54 AM
8:30 AM
4:10 AM
3:15 AM
1:55 AM
11:05 PM
10:28 PM
9:40 PM
8:10 PM
5:30 PM
2:40 PM
1:57 PM
1:08 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:37 AM
7:35 AM
6:40 AM
5:00 AM



WABASH DETROIT
CANNONBALL LIMITED
4 2

9:15 AM 6:15 PM
10:10 AM 7:14 PM
10:44 AM 7:53 PM
11:19 AM 8:30 PM
11:57 AM 9:20 PM
1:45 PM 11:10 PM
2:55 PM 12:21 AM
3:49 PM 1:32 AM
4:20 PM 2:10 AM
4:44 PM 2:37 AM
5:20 PM 3:10 AM
6:36 PM 4:14 AM
9:03 PM 7:04 AM
10:25 PM 8:30 AM

6:38 AM AR

7:07 AM AR

8:20AM AR

St Louis MO
Edwardsville IL
Litchfield
Taylorville
Decatur
Danville
Lafayette IN
Logansport
Peru
Wabash
Huntington
Fort Wayne
Adrian
Detroit
Defiance OH Lv
Napoleon LV
Toledo Lv

MICH

WABASH ST LOUIS
CANNONBALL LIMITED
1 3

7:00 PM 8:15 AM
5:51 PM 7:05 AM
5:12 PM 6:27 AM
4:33 PM 5:42 AM
3:57 PM 5:05 AM
1:50 PM 3:05 AM
12:43 PM 1:33 AM
11:52 AM 12:19 AM
11:28 AM 11:40 PM
11:03 AM 11:10 PM
10:40 AM 10:45 PM
10:05 AM 10:02 PM
9:14 AM 9:12 PM
8:05 AM 8:00 PM

9:15 PM

8:46 PM

7:45 PM



THOROUGHBRED
5

1:00 PM

3:40 PM
4:18 PM
5:05 PM
5:58 PM
6:39 PM
9:00 PM

THOROUGHBRED

6
Chicago IL 5:15 PM
Cedar Lake IN 4:08 PM
Lafayette 2:28 PM
Crawfordsville 1:52 PM
Greencastle 1:13 PM
Bloomington 12:18 PM
Bedford 11:37 AM
Louisville KY 9:30 AM



